
2022 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, April 12                  
9:30 - 11:00 am

Second Tuesday - The Fraudulent Claim of Voter Fraud with 
speaker Mac Heller

Tuesday, April 12                 
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF Virtual April Executive Board Meeting

Thursday, April 14                  
4:00 - 8:00 pm

Future Philanthropists donation drive at Pete’s Fresh 
Market, 259 Lake Street, Oak Park 

Friday, April 15                    
4:00 - 8:00 pm

Future Philanthropists donation drive at Pete’s Fresh 
Market, 259 Lake Street, Oak Park

Saturday, April 16                   
9:00 am - 9:00 pm

Future Philanthropists donation drive at Pete’s Fresh 
Market, 259 Lake Street, Oak Park

Thursday, April 21                 
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Great Decisions - Industrial Policy

Tuesday, April 26                   
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF Virtual April Monthly Board Meeting

Friday, April 29 - Sunday,May 1 Good Earth Plant Sale Fundraiser - 7900 Madison St., River 
Forest

Monday, May 2                     
9:30 - 12:00 pm

LWV CC Virtual Annual Meeting

Wednesday, May 4                    
7:00 - 8:00 pm

Virtual 7th Congressional District Candidate Forum 
sponsored by LWV La Grange Area, LWV OPRF, and LWV 
Chicago - Register for the event here.

Thursday, May 5                  
1:00 - 2:30 pm

Great Decisions - Drug Policy in Latin America

Thursday, May 19                  
1:00 - 2:30pm

Great Decisions - Biden’s Agenda

Thursday, June 2 LWV OPRF Annual Meeting - Business meeting and 
presentation by Laura Davis about the Cook County Forest 
Preserve Tax Referendum
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https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_3E3doTx8SQCrR6fZFdfodg

